
REG.NO STUDENT NAME SUB CODE MAKEUP/CA IMP SEM

231BCMB07 S NAWINAA BTOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

231BCZ25 VIVEK J PHOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232ECI035 MARY PRINCY R BOOE 7 Make Up Test UG S1

232ELCS72 JEEVAN R YADAV BOOE 7 Make Up Test UG S1

232INPP23 SAURABH SINGH PHOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232JIN02 SPOORTHY R CHOE 6 Make Up Test UG S1

232JNOE10 BHAVESH NAGARAJAN MTOE 3 Make Up Test UG S1

232OEPY23 AADHYA SRIVASTAV BCOE 2 Make Up Test UG S1

232OEPY32 HANNAH MARY THOMAS CHOE 8 Make Up Test UG S1

233JSO13 N.BEIRAPATHAI PSOE 1 CA Mark improvement UG S1

233PYEC47 MAZIN MUSHTAQ DAR BAOE 4 CA Mark improvement UG S1

232BCAA54 JOHANNA ELSA JOHNSON CHOE 9 Make Up Test UG S1

233BBAD65 JOHN SHARON PSOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

233BCOMF009 SAMUEL SANDEEP S PYOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

233BCOMF084 YADAV KRISHNA K PYOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

231IFA046 PAVITHRA HARISH IROE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

231TPY31 STEVE FRANKLIN P JNEOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1
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232ECPS065 ABHISHEK SAMUEL CHARLES MTOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232ECPS078 TSUKUMBA LONGKUMER JNIOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232ECSO05 ELAINE BINO MATHAVATH IROE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232ELCS42 DEBADITYA DAS MBOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

232JIN38 ASHITH RAGHAV GANDALA MBOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

233BCAC39 KEERTHI PRASAD A HSOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

233JSO01 DEVIKRISHNA S S HSOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

233PYEC39 BUNGHON SHILSHI SOOE 1 Make Up Test UG S1

231BCMB07 S NAWINAA AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

231BCZ25 VIVEK J AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

231IFA046 PAVITHRA HARISH AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

231TPY31 STEVE FRANKLIN P AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232BCAA54 JOHANNA ELSA JOHNSON AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ECI035 MARY PRINCY R AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ECPS065 ABHISHEK SAMUEL CHARLES AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ECPS078 TSUKUMBA LONGKUMER AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ECSO05 ELAINE BINO MATHAVATH AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ELCS42 DEBADITYA DAS AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232ELCS72 JEEVAN R YADAV AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232INPP23 SAURABH SINGH AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232JIN02 SPOORTHY R AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232JIN38 ASHITH RAGHAV GANDALA AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1



232JNOE10 BHAVESH NAGARAJAN AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232OEPY23 AADHYA SRIVASTAV AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

232OEPY32 HANNAH MARY THOMAS AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233BBAD65 JOHN SHARON AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233BCAC39 KEERTHI PRASAD A AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233BCOMF009 SAMUEL SANDEEP S AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233BCOMF084 YADAV KRISHNA K AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233JSO01 DEVIKRISHNA S S AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233JSO13 N.BEIRAPATHAI AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233PYEC39 BUNGHON SHILSHI AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1

233PYEC47 MAZIN MUSHTAQ DAR AECC ES Make Up Test UG S1


